Last name
Abraham
Al-Holou
Baker
Belanger

Boats
Chang
Dutta
Evans
Friedrich
Henze
Hibbard
Luo

First Name Proposal Title

Kristen
Nizar
Stokes
Rachelle

Jeffery
Steven
Utpal
Kendra
Klaus
Erin
Todd
Chaomin

Peer Support Specialists in the Workplace: Empowerment, Mentorship, and Job Satisfaction
Sensor Fusion Based Collision Avoidance System

Using Next Generation Sequencing Technology to Monitor Urban Water Pollution

Examining the effects of atrazine on chemosensory abilities, DNA damage and tissue accumulation in
crayfish (Orconectes rusticus)

Design of Graph Input Interface and Disjoint Path Routing Algorithm

Characterization of taste receptors in the sea lamprey (Petromyzon marinus)

Development of Crash Contours of a City

Investigation of Pesticide and Pharmaceutical Contamination in Southeast Michigan Waters
A New Approach to the Decorporation of Metal lons

Using iPads to Increase Sight-Word Reading in Students with Disabilities

Eve, Abraham, and the Ethics of (Dis)Obedience

Autonomous Multi-Robot Navigation, Mapping and Localization based on Swarm Intelligence
Techniques

College Amount ReQ amt funded

CLAE $6,045.93
E&S $11,420.00
E&S $8,375.60
E&S $7,154.13
E&S $3,475.00
E&S $13,171.00
E&S $7,130.00
E&S $4,252.00
E&S $5,083.00
CLAE $5,664.75
CLAE $1,059.92
E&S $9,360.00

$3,313.41
$6,600.00
$8,375.60
$6,643.24

$3,475.00
$13,171.00
$3,830.00
$4,252.00
$5,083.00
$2,600.00
$1,059.92
$8,810.00



