Last name	First Name	Proposal Title	College	Amount ReQ	amt funded
Abraham	Kristen	Peer Support Specialists in the Workplace: Empowerment, Mentorship, and Job Satisfaction	CLAE	\$6,045.93	\$3,313.41
Al-Holou	Nizar	Sensor Fusion Based Collision Avoidance System	E&S	\$11,420.00	\$6,600.00
Baker	Stokes	Using Next Generation Sequencing Technology to Monitor Urban Water Pollution	E&S	\$8,375.60	\$8,375.60
Belanger	Rachelle	Examining the effects of atrazine on chemosensory abilities, DNA damage and tissue accumulation crayfish (Orconectes rusticus)	in E&S	\$7,154.13	\$6,643.24
Boats	Jeffery	Design of Graph Input Interface and Disjoint Path Routing Algorithm	E&S	\$3,475.00	\$3,475.00
Chang	Steven	Characterization of taste receptors in the sea lamprey (Petromyzon marinus)	E&S	\$13,171.00	\$13,171.00
Dutta	Utpal	Development of Crash Contours of a City	E&S	\$7,130.00	\$3,830.00
Evans	Kendra	Investigation of Pesticide and Pharmaceutical Contamination in Southeast Michigan Waters	E&S	\$4,252.00	\$4,252.00
Friedrich	Klaus	A New Approach to the Decorporation of Metal Ions	E&S	\$5,083.00	\$5,083.00
Henze	Erin	Using iPads to Increase Sight-Word Reading in Students with Disabilities	CLAE	\$5,664.75	\$2,600.00
Hibbard	Todd	Eve, Abraham, and the Ethics of (Dis)Obedience	CLAE	\$1,059.92	\$1,059.92
Luo	Chaomin	Autonomous Multi-Robot Navigation, Mapping and Localization based on Swarm Intelligence Techniques	E&S	\$9,360.00	\$8,810.00